

Continuation

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Initial on A/c Bill					
Name of work:-	Kargahar Boudha Tharaputra				
	PMGSY Path Se Tetangh Vonder				
	M.M. G.S.Y for Kargahar block.				
Agency + Abdimanyu Kumar Singh.					
Ag. No +	98/233/20-21.				
date of start +	25-09-20.				
date of completion +	24-09-21.				
date of measurement +	16-04-21.				
(S.) P.V. G2B G-I (with coarse sand)					
with well graded material of size					

Third on A/c bid

Abstract of cost

(1.) Const ⁿ & setting out B-30 Piller - do P/L			
2.50 K ^{1/2} wide T.P.R.B Page 16.			
@ 25640.02/K ^{1/2}			64100.00
(2.) clearing & grubbing road land - do P/L			
0.88 Hac wide T.P.R.B Page 16.			
@ 53528.42/Hac			47105.00
(3.) Const ⁿ of embankment with material			
obtained from borrow pits local work			
do - do -			
4242.425 m ³ wide T.P.R.B Page 16			
@ 161.88/m ³			686764.00
(4.) Const ⁿ of subgrade & counter shoulder			

Continuation

c.o. - B 7,97,969.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved material obtained from					
borrow pits lead 100 m — do — E/f.					
4500.00 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 17.					
@ 192.25/m ³					8,65,125.00
(5.) P/V GSB Gr I (with coarse sand)					
with well graded material as per T.d.					
clawse 402 — do — E/f.					
1894.71 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 17.					
114.21 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 21.					
2008.92 m ³ @ 3078.76/m ³					61,84,983.00
(5.) P/V w.B.M Gr-III (with stone					
Screening Type B (11.200 m) as per					
T.S. clawse 405 — do — E/f.					
144.763 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 17.					
419.845 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 22.					
564.609 m ³ @ 4271.31/m ³					24,11,620.00
(19.) P/V & Siding of M.M.G.S. typical					
informational sign board, citizen information					
board & maintenance board — do — E/f.					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 17.					
@ 9505.35/No					19,011.00
(20.) E/W in excavation of foundation do — E/f.					
216.206 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 17.					
@ 279.09/m ³					60,341.00
(21.) P/V PCC M.S in open foundation do — E/f.					

Continuation

Rs 1,03,39,049.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26.46 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 5095.01/m ³					134,814.00
(22.) P/L R.C.C Pipe HPB 600 mm dia E/P					
75.00 m wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 1128.21/m					84,616.00
(23.) P/L R.C.C Pipe HPB 1000 mm dia					
do — E/P					
15.00 m wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 3145.06/m					47,176.00
(24.) B/w in C-10 (1:4) for Road work					
do — E/P					
199.90 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 5699.87/m ³					1,139,404.00
(25.) Plastering with C-10 (1:4) on B/W					
do — E/P					
399.24 m ² wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 146.79/m ²					58,604.00
(26.) P/V 1.5 mm cement Plastering on					
Plaster — do — E/P					
119.64 m ² wide T.M.B Page 18.					
@ 47.23/m ²					5,651.00
					Rs 1,18,09,314.00
(32.) Add 12% GST				(+)	14,17,118.00
(33.) Add 1% Labor cess				(+)	1,18,093.00
(34.) Design fee				(+)	1,49,967.00
(1) wide T.M.B Page 19				(+)	36,804.00
(2) wide T.M.B Page 23				(+)	

Continuation

Rs - 1,35,31,296.00